Central Government
External Debt Stock (JS)
Domestic Debt Stock (J$)

Public Bodies Debt
Non- Guaranteed Debt
Government Guaranteed Debt

Cross Holdings

Total Debt Stock (JS)
End of Period Exchange Rate: JS / USS1

Net Public Bodies Debt

Apr-23
2,128,579.66

1,319,820.65
808,759.01

236,199.40
157,812.27
78,387.13

215,481.65

2,149,297.41

153.3126

20,717.75

May-23
2,154,688.22

1,337,760.96
816,927.26

237,585.34
158,547.33
79,038.01

217,479.40

2,174,794.16

155.8292

20,105.94

Jun-23

2,146,041.91
1,328,867.16
817,174.75

234,802.27
157,654.88
77,147.39

216,555.40

2,164,288.78

154.6212

18,246.87

Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23
2,133,858.84 2,219,213.87 2,216,820.08 2,219,805.55 2,212,201.10
1,310,920.32 1,392,384.05 1,389,099.12 1,391,289.32 1,383,043.71

822,938.52 826,829.82 827,720.96 828,516.23 829,157.40
239,137.28 239,410.78 238,057.68 255,430.61 240,568.96
161,481.88 161,655.10 160,200.93 177,636.99 176,790.06
77,655.40 77,755.68 77,856.75 77,793.62 63,778.90
223,060.91 226,272.00 223,740.81 241,410.79 236,817.65
2,149,935.21 2,232,352.65 2,231,136.95 2,233,825.37 2,215,952.41
155.6297 155.4203 155.4830 156.0786 155.1891
16,076.29 13,138.78 14,316.87 14,019.82 3,751.31

Debt Management Branch




